

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13317/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 24/01/2005 in RSA No. 3668/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AMI LAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAJJAN SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to file addl.affidavit and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 15/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.
Mr. Govind Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter.

List after three weeks in order to enable the
counsel for the respondents 1 to 4 to file counter affidavit.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Veera Verma]
Court Master